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The Card of Han Joo from FLUSHING includes about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $20.8. What User likes about Han Joo:

Excellent vibes and super attentive service. The menu was delicious and delicious. Will certainly recommend this
place to others. Appropriate prices and large portions. Good work. View all feedback. What Jay J doesn't like
about Han Joo:

It's pretty bad. Overpriced and meat portion is small. The food tastes bad. They serves a lot of side dishes, but
something lacking on flavor. The worst Soft Tofu Soup, | ever had in my life. They charge $8 for a small beer, it's
not Manhattan. It will be out of business soon. | don’t recommend this place at all cost! View all feedback.
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Han Joo Menu

Main Courses
RIBS

Pork

PORK BELLY

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Beef Dishes
BULGOGI
Main Course
BBQ PORK

Noodle

RAMEN

These Types Of Dishes fire

Being Served

NOODLES

Popular Ttems

HWE NAENG MYUN

LA LA GALBI NAENG MYUN
MUL NAENG MYUN

GOP CHANG JEON GOL
SAENG SAM GYUB SAL

Ingredients Used
MEAT

DUCK

PORK MEAT

KIMCHI

BEEF

$12.5
$22.0
$10.0
$38.5
$21.0
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