



Han Joo Menu

https://menulist.menu 41-06 149th Place, City Of New York, 11355, United States Of America, FLUSHING +17183596888









The Card of Han Joo from FLUSHING includes about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$20.8. What User likes about Han Joo:

Excellent vibes and super attentive service. The menu was delicious and delicious. Will certainly recommend this place to others. Appropriate prices and large portions. Good work. <u>View all feedback</u>. What <u>Jay J</u> doesn't like about Han Joo:

It's pretty bad. Overpriced and meat portion is small. The food tastes bad. They serves a lot of side dishes, but something lacking on flavor. The worst Soft Tofu Soup, I ever had in my life. They charge \$8 for a small beer, it's not Manhattan. It will be out of business soon. I don't recommend this place at all cost! View all feedback.

Han Joo Menu



Main Courses

RIBS

Pork

PORK BELLY

Sauces

BBQ SAUCE

Beef Dishes

BULGOGI

Main Course

BBQ PORK

Noodle

RAMEN

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

NOODLES

Popular Items

HWE NAENG MYUN	\$12.5
LA LA GALBI NAENG MYUN	\$22.0
MUL NAENG MYUN	\$10.0
GOP CHANG JEON GOL	\$38.5
SAENG SAM GYUB SAL	\$21.0

Ingredients Used

MEAT

DUCK

PORK MEAT

KIMCHI

BEEF

Han Joo Menu



Han Joo

41-06 149th Place, City Of New York, 11355, United States Of America, FLUSHING **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu